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Naam Voornaam
Jeugd - Compound - Heren
Rutsaert Flynn
Jeugd - Recurve - Heren

Jacobs Robin

Barebow/Longbow - Dames

Bloemen Laura

Barebow/Longbow - Heren

Serroyen Peter
Struyf Eric
Poels Christian
Vanhaeren Steven
Franssen Luc
Buchet Eric

Compound - Dames

Boeckx Nicky
Ulmer Suzanne
Thille Patricia
Ots Anja

Van De Winckel Stephanie
Compound - Heren

Goossens Patrick
Driesen Pieter
Janssens Niels
Haemhouts Ludo
Poelmans Guido
Beunis Frederick
Dellemans Erwin
Belmans Daniel

Recurve - Dames

Club

RHB

USK

OSN

OSN
USK
HEL
NVL
OSN
HEL

KHV
SBH
FCM
USK
BSV

VHV
OSN
BSV
DAN
WTV
USK
KHV
FCM

CAT i3
JCH ' U13
JRH | U15
BD S

BH | 50+
BH @ 60+
BH | 60+
BH ' 50+
BH | 60+
BH @ 60+
CD S

CD S

CD | 60+
CD | 50+
CD S

CH | 50+
CH S

CH S

CH | 60+
CH | 60+
CH | 50+
CH | 50+
CH | 60+

Doel 1P

13A

138

9B

8C'
9A'
4C'
6A'
8C
2C

4A
7A!
6B
9A
168

14B
7C
16A
2A
11C
8A
2B'
6B

Pt1P

206

273

60

281
269
251
242
208
122

342
338
337
329
304

351
349
344
342
341
326
289
280
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20
17
19
16

29
26
23
19
22
21

Xn
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11

11

15
10
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Vanlangenakker
Van den Eede
Wauters

Vos

Machiels
Fierens
Serroyen
Capelle
Verlinden

De Boel
Wouters
Merki

Henin
Recurve - Heren
Simons
Dilién
Berghmans
Berckmans
Simon

De Maeyer
Jansen
Boeckx
Fransen
Germis

Fluyt
Frederickx
Kerckhofs
Jacobs

Van den Langenbergh
Hubrechtsen
Baeten

Van Loon
Fluyt
Wouters
Cuppens
Wangermez
Van Looy
Driesen

Brouwers

Ella
Laeti
Sofie
Annita
Tamara
Natasja
Tabitha
Eza
Saskia
Linda
Veronique
Christine

Jessica

Axel
Gert
Luc
Thibe
Frangois
Ivo
Arthur
Ludo
Rudie
Jean
Joris
Danny
Mario
Ivo
Milan
Geert
Pieter
Chris
Luc
Ludo
Kristof
Wauter
Kilian
Ronny

Marc

HEL
WTV
DAN
OSN
(ORN
OSN
OSN
RHB
DEH
OSN
VHV
WTV
VHV

DEH
BSB
WSS
OSN
(O
KIS
(O
VHV
VHV
(ONN
HEL
NVL
VHV
USK
USK
WTV
HEL
KIS
HEL
HEL
SBH
HEL
DEH
OSN
HEL

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

50+
60+
u1s
60+
60+

60+
60+
60+

50+
50+

uis8

50+

60+
60+
50+

50+

5C'
11C'
1A'
o'
14C'
8B
9C
4A'
4B
7B
12B
10C'
11B

3B
1A
11A
7C
15C
5A
14C
14A
108B
15B
3C'
5A
12A
8A'
10A
10C
1C
6A
3C
4C
7A
6C
3B'
7B
1c'

319
305
301
300
298
296
294
292
283
270
245
237
225

342
338
335
332
331
329
325
324
323
319
314
310
307
307
305
300
294
291
290
288
288
285
283
270
225
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